
 

 

 
Procurement Notice for Romanian Public Authorities 

 

Jems code: RORS00004 

Beneficiary name (in Romanian): Școala de Perfecționare a Pregătirii 
Personalului Poliției de Frontieră Drobeta 
Turnu Severin 

Contact details: Serpentina Roșiori no. 3-5 / phone number 
0252208077 

Estimated date of publication in SEAP: 
/Estimated date of direct purchase:  
(as applicable) 

03.12.2024 

Estimated date for submission of offers: 09.12.2024 

Name of the procurement: Procurement of Digital microscope for 
document examination 

Short description of the procurement: Supply: 
Digital microscope for document 
examination - 5 cpl. 
The estimated value of the 1 cpl. is 
4.201,68 lei without VAT, total 21.008,40 
without VAT 

CPV code: 38500000-0 

Estimated value (lei without VAT):  21.008,40 without VAT 

Type of procurement procedure:  
/Direct purchase:  
(as applicable)  

Direct purchase 

 


